Date
28.02
13.03
21.03
05.04
11.04
24.04
25.04
02.05

09.05
En attente

22-23-24.05

29.05

30.05
02-03.06
06.06
En attente
13.06
19.06
27.06
27.06

02-03-04.07

06.07
18.07
30.07
23.08
04.09

18-19.09

25.09
26.09

Calendrier Activités Cyclistes 2021 - UFOLEP 32

Localité
Peyrecave
Labarrére
Beaucaire
Fleurance

Départemental VTT
Mirepoix
Lauraét
Régional VTT
Départemental
Nogaro
National VTT
Isle Jourdain
"Marion Clignet"
Cologne
Lectoure
Larroque sur1'Osse
Nogaro
Régional Route
Valence sur Baise
Condom
Castelnau d'Auzan - Arech
National Route
Eauze
Beaucaire
La Romieu
Castéra-Verduzan

Réans
National CLM route

Mauvezin

Fleurance

Organisateur

La Romieu
Eauze
Beaucaire
Fleurance
Condom
Eauze
Condom
Pour info
Fleurance
Eauze

Pour info

UFOLEP 32 /

Mauvezin
Cologne
La Romieu
Condom
Eauze
Pour info
Condom
Condom
CAC32
Pour info
Eauze
Beaucaire
La Romieu
Beaucaire

Eauze

UFOLEP 32 /

Mauvezin
Mauvezin

Fleurance

vfo/zp

TOUS LES SPORTS /AUTREMENT
GERS

Type
Cyclosport
Cyclosport

VTT
Cyclosport

VTT + XC
Cyclosport
Cyclosport

VTT
Cyclosport
Cyclosport

VTT

BRS - Brevet Randonneur
Sportif (cyclosportive)

Rando VTT
Cyclosport
Cyclosport
Cyclosport
Cyclosport
Cyclosport
RUN & BIKE
Cyclosport
Cyclosport
Cyclosport
Rando VTT
Cyclosport
Cyclosport
Cyclosport

CLM Route

Cyclosport
Rando VTT



